1	17. Okhla Indus	trial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III,	Okhla Indus	trial PIC of	the freelancer			
market xcel	Executive Name: Mobile No.: 9	ext premi analy i	contracts displayed premi					
Research Data by Management Date of	Sandeep KV s and collecting of Market Xcel as police Issue: 5112	registered with us as a freeladata. He/She has been authorized to reproject specific Assignment Letter. Valid From: \$\frac{12}{3984642}Address: This Authority Collier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	Reference I	No: ork	Indexination and a second and a			
the specific requestor	(Card Ho	(Card Holder's Signature)						
modification contained why by photographics	A Characteristics of a Caracteristic Co.	Assignment letter	or cancellable	more, curallment	Strikendars h. This janua en			
	and the second	the same of the same of the same of the same of	Freedones	Code: MX DC	2023-08			
Freelancer Name San	Freelancer Name Sandeep Khair Job No: 2024 1206  Freelancer Name Sandeep Khair Job No: 2024 1206  Freelancer Name Sandeep Khair Job No: 2024 1206  Freelancer Reference  Reference  Date: 5							
House Address Sy	.no.20	Job Title: Spark	New OUT Date: 5/12					
Ambegaon Dhanka	n pathor	Fieldwork Location: Magput	omission, one	to townous not or	otherwise, for			
Dhanka	wadi,	one remaining you as probabilities of days grants	or sade noise	s pertinent to me	in some forms			
Pur	12.	ill not be paid toly leavedcave wages, being	it remes you n te insurince, a	d, Employee Sta	Providenting			
AND THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF	The same of the sa	rith you regarding the assignment pertaining tended on.	coelpt/Bill you	ng the payment R	nagiz 90 to 1 F			
This has reference to the detail at the project brief. We now offer you fees for below and overleaf.  (A) Fees for Assignment  Data Collection	sier cade of control siev iceriausty ocolis	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)					
affice, or described by the	N. R. S.	Pharma - (Magpur)						
Capi	PV	larmy - City	Supplementally	no post in the second	Company total			
the florida House des	on the same of	and end on	nerote od state	a med branche and	Grand in required			
as communicated at the a assignment in part/full w freelancer, and you are f permanent/temporary em	bove stated briefing. vithout any further re- ree to pursue any of ployment in the Com	over to you for the data collection task in com- into the secured server. The device location s Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may re- ference/intimation to you. This is not an er- ther vocation of your choice or work for an pany shall be entertained in future. The Comp	sult in non-acc inployment but y other person, pany reserves its	s in active and GI eptance and may merely an assig , and that no req s right to terminat	PS be captured live to rejection of the nment to you as a uest from you for te your assignment			
terms and conditions.		nerein (both sides of the page) is true and corre	eta piga. N. wén ke aga zan koa bi not etana keta ketal	Paris (sursoner s lev svom see met Herdgir dager so				
Date: 5   12   Name of signee: S	24 andeep	Juliaire 1) With Control Sign	act number:	82409	74126			
Chimich see ner street ?	120	2) Witn	ess Name:	the section of the	all noithing ful			
Signature:	No.		act number:	to v ment to had				
/		Sign	ature:					

3 /						_									
ame of Address:	the Free	lancer:	Sa 20,	nde Amb	2p	Kha	Jr Po	e	ie,	Dh	ank	awodi,	Pu	ne-46	
			00	<u> </u>				LL							
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD.						D. 15 fact	For Commercial Use:								
Pushpa Tower, 1st Floor, Office No -4, Sr No-12/1/1, Padmavati, Pune Sata Road, Padmavati Chowk, Above Bikaner Sweet, Pune-411037 PAN No.: AAECM5086D								Bill No: 1099 Date: Freelancer Code: M x P = 2023 - 085							
		a Tribina	Toward	ds my Ch	narge	s/Feesa	agai	_			1000	The state of the s	Men !	wood and	
Job No: 2024 1206							Original Assignment Number and Date			nent	Revised Assignment Number and Date			Quantity An Amount	
Job Title:	act the	Sp	ark	AS you no	A CEN	sylle /2 i	2010 of least refer to pate				The hartrest actions as the			Payble	
Fieldwork	Locations		Jac	pue	aldt -	ici mara	(69	to Jala	מת ופכ	isni m	กสิกออา	etalls. I furthe	o xe	ed batela	
Fees for	Assignn	nent	SE SW.	LAG BOX	2005	briens le	Vilal	o youn	SIJO SIL	1:0116	nit tine l	are paid in rul	m a	alda (sq	
Data Coll	ection Ty	pe & Se	gment			Q		ntity	Ra	Rate		Amou	nt		
1- Bri	efing char	ges													
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing															
3- Main interview -							6	0	20	00		12,000 -		-	
4- Ma	in intervie	ew-													
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)							12								
Other Fe	es/Char	ges													
Supervisio		-	-		-		No. No. of Contract of Contrac					•			
Executiv	The same of the	Action to the same		arna		05									
Totals	loyee ID	: Date:	Signat	ure: [	nx	122	1)								
A) Fees for	Assigner	nt .		Job No. Task Code				Amou	ınt:-						
		- 1 Pt. 17		20241206						12,	000	) <u> </u>			
B) Supervi	sion Charg	les		CONTRACTOR AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF THE P				Amou	int:-						
		and the second				Grand	Tot	ral (A	+B) Fo	r Not	Payme	nt	1000		
Rupees in	Words:	Time	elve	TI	-			-73			70.00			•	
Kapees III		1000	2100	In	ou	sanc			pe	20 (	שוחכ	1 •			
Assignment Let No. Segment Control Collection Quantity Synched/ Quantity Rejectedby Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Quantity Payable in															
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Collection		ubmitted			ed by me	2030-11-F-0023980300	Quantity epted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	100 CO 100 PM	intity Payable in sequent Invoices	
		-	Solly	cog'		50				60				0	
My PAN Ac Beneficiary	count Num Bank Acco	ber is: 1 ount Name	e: Sa	ndee	20= P	78 B Kha	ir	e				with all terms and cor			
Beneficiary E&OE	Bank Acco	unt Numb	per: 89	740	100	0000	34	18	Benefic	iary IFS	C Code:	BARBO	VJ	SADP	
chare											Bill Received On:				
(Si	Approved by with date  Bill Checked & Cleared On:														

d